
 

It Really Is Our Favorite Time of Year!

These precious few weeks, between Thanksgiving and the New Year, are our very favorite time of the year here at Cazenovia Artisans. The shop sparkles,

members come and go as they restock their displays, we wrap, wrap, wrap to our hearts' content, and we get to share in the joy that comes from giving

beautiful hand crafted presents to those you love. So make sure to visit the happy Cazenovia Artisans this holiday season!

Extended Hours and Free Gift Wrapping

Don't forget that we are always happy to gift wrap any of your purchases. It's true year round, of course, but it's especially nice at this time of year, when we

all have more things to do than hours in the day.

And also don't forget that we will have extended hours in December. Here are our hours for the next month: 

Friday, November 24: 10am til 8pm 

Saturday, November 25: 10am til 5pm 

Sunday, November 26: 11am til 5pm 

Monday, November 27 - Thursday, November 30: 10am til 6pm 

Friday, December 1: 10am til 9pm - Christmas Walk 

Saturday, December 2: 10am til 5pm 

Sunday, December 3: 11am til 4pm 

Monday, December 4 - Friday, December 8: 10am til 6pm 
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Saturday, December 9: 10am til 5pm 

Sunday, December 10: 11am til 5pm 

Monday, December 11 - Wednesday, December 13: 10am til 6pm 

Thursday, December 14: 10am til 9pm - Men's Night Out 

Friday, December 15 & Saturday, December 16: 10am til 8pm 

Sunday, December 17: 11am til 6pm 

Monday, December 18 - Saturday, December 23: 10am til 8pm 

Sunday, December 24: 10am til 3pm - Christmas Eve 

Tuesday, December 26 - Friday, December 29: 10am til 6pm 

Saturday, December 30: 10am til 5pm 

Sunday, December 31: 11am til 3pm - New Year's Eve

Heirloom Wooden Toys for Christmas

We have the very best wooden toys - the kind that are passed from one generation to the next. They are made by John Knapp from wood that he harvests

from his own land, and finished so as to remain kid safe for years and decades to come.
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